

JAN 11 1984

MEMORANDUM FOR: File

FROM: Teresa McLearen, Contract Administrator

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. FIVE (5) TO CONTRACT NO.
NRC-17-83-339

The total estimated amount for the subject contract for the basic year is \$1,277,819.30. The initial amount obligated was \$810,000.00.

A RFPA has been received from the Secretary requesting an additional \$300,000.00 be obligated to assure the continuation of the stenographic reporting services.

The subject modification increases the total amount obligated by \$300,000.00 from \$810,000.00 to \$1,110,000.00.

Date

Teresa McLearen, Contract Administrator
Administrative Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts

Reviewed and Approved:

Date

Timothy F. Hagan
Contracting Officer

md

8505310185 841115
PDR FOIA
RILEY84-734 PDR